
BPS “Best of the Year”
2020 Competition

Judge: Henry Rowan of PCP



Ø Coorang Dawn
Ø When Fall Comes to New England
Ø Coming Home
Ø Living on the Edge 

Ø Leigh Reeves
Ø Rick Shay
Ø Vince Pellegrini
Ø Vince Pellegrini



Ø Octorara Heron
Ø Green on Black
Ø Waterhole
Ø Puff

Ø Bob Gross
Ø Bob Gross
Ø Debbie Patt
Ø Bob Gross



Ø Coming and Going
Ø Division of Wealth
Ø Unperturbed
Ø Byron Bay Lighthouse

Ø Vince Pellegrini
Ø Ivan Bub
Ø Ginnie Lodge
Ø Ivan Bub



Ø 2020
Ø Fire and Ice
Ø To Stir With Glove
Ø Psychedelic Sprinkles

Ø Bob Gross
Ø Bob Gross
Ø Bob Gross
Ø Kathy Grim



Ø Progressive Bloom 
Ø Coming Home
Ø Raymondskill Falls
Ø Coorong Dawn

Ø Tom Stoeri
Ø Vince Pellegrini
Ø Rick Shay
Ø Leigh Reeves



Ø Puff
Ø Fall in New Hampshire
Ø Pollen Collector
Ø Reaching Up

Ø Bob Gross
Ø Brian Hare
Ø Jackie Henny
Ø Charlie Beavens



Ø Martha
Ø Coming and Going
Ø Window Garden
Ø The Pagoda

Ø Lorne Kingsley
Ø Vince Pellegrini
Ø Tom Stoeri
Ø Ivan Bub



Ø Fire and Ice
Ø Looking Down
Ø Framed
Ø To Stir With Glove

Ø Bob Gross
Ø Charlie Beavens
Ø Charlie Beavens
Ø Bob Gross
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Ø 15 images with max 3 per maker
Ø 12 images from Henry Rowan

Ø Class A 7 images
Ø Class B 5 images

Ø 3 of 6 images from Bob Gross dropped (marked no)

Ø 3 images added from Members’ Picks to get to 15
Ø Highest score in each category (marked MD)
Ø Nature: 

Ø Fall in New Hampshire by Brian Hare
Ø Pictorial: 

Ø Looking Down by Charlie Beavens
Ø Window Garden by Tom Stoeri

Ø Final: 8 Class A images & 7 Class B images



Ø Coorang Dawn
Ø When Fall Comes to New England
Ø Coming Home
Ø Living on the Edge
Ø Coming and Going
Ø Division of Wealth
Ø Unperturbed
Ø Window Garden
Ø Octorara Heron
Ø Waterhole
Ø Fall in New Hampshire
Ø 2020
Ø Fire and Ice
Ø Psychedelic Sprinkles
Ø Looking Down

Ø Leigh Reeves
Ø Rick Shay
Ø Vince Pellegrini
Ø Vince Pellegrini
Ø Vince Pellegrini
Ø Ivan Bub
Ø Ginnie Lodge
Ø Tom Stoeri
Ø Bob Gross
Ø Debbie Patt
Ø Brian Hare
Ø Bob Gross
Ø Bob Gross
Ø Kathy Grim
Ø Charlie Beavens




